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Simon Palmer 

Business Support Manager 

07788 463 398 

simon.palmer@solihull.gov.uk 

 

Kay Reid 

EHCP Service Manager 

07425 636 589 / 779 1778 

kay.reid@solihull.gov.uk 

 

 

EHCP SERVICE 
 
Business Support Lead:  
 
David Adams 
07386 686 077 
david.adams@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Business Support Officers: 
  
Amreen Kausar 
779 1713 
amreen.kausar@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Lindsay Smyth 
779 1790 
lindsay.smyth@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Sandy Sandhu 

779 1765 

sandeep.sandhu@solihull.gov.

uk 

 
Sara Winters 
779 1792 
sara.winters@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Imogen Rowe 
 

 

 
 

     

NEW REQUESTS 
 
Senior Officer:  
 
Clare Matthews 
07552 850 678 / 779 1785 
clare.matthews@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Officers: 
 
 
Jane Rhodes 
07901 860 864 / 704 6606 
jane.rhodes@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Katie Bright   
07342 003 811 / 779 1770 
katie.bright@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Katie Jones 
07776 601 404 / 779 1756 
katie.jones@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Vicki Lyden 
07385 933 747 / 779 1741 
vicki.lyden@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Sophie Greatwood 
07552 900 270 / 779 1789 
sophie.greatwood@solihull.gov.
uk 
 
On maternity leave: 
Dorinda Olympio  
07386 686 145 / 779 1788 
dorinda.olympio@solihull.gov.uk 

 
 

 

     
 

REVIEW TEAM PRIMARY (0-Y6) 
 
Senior Officer:   
 
Laura Stott 
07585 961 979 / 779 1783 
laura.stott@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Officers: 
 
 
 
Emily Woodcock 
07385 686 393 / 779 8088 
emily.woodcock@solihull.gov.u
k 
 
Gemma Scriven 
07825 035 053 / 779 1794 
gemma.scriven@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Claire Bird  
07818 588 162 / 779 1763 
claire.bird@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Paige Roberts  
07468 360 085 / 779 1781 
paige.roberts@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Jenni Gilham 
07353897493 / 704 1696 
Jennifer.gilham@solihull.gov.uk 
 
 
On maternity leave: 
Amy Layland  
07823 677 193 / 704 6628 
amy.layland@solihull.gov.uk 

 
 
 
 
 

  

    

 

REVIEW TEAM SECONDARY 
(Y7-11) 

 
Senior Officer: 
 
Michael Keith 
07353897502/ 704 1694 
michael.keith@solihull.gov.uk 
 
 
Officers: 
 
Abbie Bant 
07825 656 165 / 704 6974 
abbie.bant@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Jalal Uddin 
07788 375 335 / 779 1795 
jalal.uddin@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Hannah Murray 
07443 431 791 / 779 1773 
hannah.murray@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Caroline Dunne 

07353897418 / 704 1695 

Caroline.dunne@solihull.gov.uk 

 

 

  

    
 

TRIBUNALS 
 
Senior Tribunal Officer: 
 
Megan White 
07900 660 565 / 779 1711 
megan.white@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Officers: 
 
Charlotte Abernethy 
07827 287 682 / 779 1796 
charlotte.abernethy@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Felicity Dickens 
07824 302 238 / 779 1771 
felicity.dickens@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Lynn Bailey 
07436 053 105 / 779 1764 
lynn.bailey@solihull.gov.uk 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

    
 

CASEWORKER TEAM 
 
Caseworker Hub Manager: 
Vacant  
 
Case Workers: 
 
Katie Ray 
07500 579 707 / 779 1787 
katie.ray@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Leanne Noonan 
07468 710 196 / 779 1774 
leanne.noonan@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Liam Waldron 
07827 254 786 / 779 1784 
liam.waldron@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Sabah Babamiya 
779 1797 
sabah.babamiya@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Shannon Farmer (FT) 
779 8818 
shannon.farmer@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Sophie Smith 
07500 571 172 / 779 1786 
sophie.smith@solihull.gov.uk 
 
 
 
 

  

    
 

INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS 
 
Senior Officer: 
 
Semina Azad 
07353897432 
semina.azad@solihull.gov.uk  
 
 
Officers: 
 
Charley Howell 
07747 790 172 / 704 1740 
charley.howell@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Amanpreet Dhothar 
07900 491 054 / 779 1776 
amanpreet.dhothar@solihull.gov.u
k 

 
Iqra Dar 
07471 347 947 / 779 1768 
iqra.dar@solihull.gov.uk 
 
EOTIS/AS  case officers: 
 
Benisha Johal 
07386 684 310 / 779 1793 
benisha.johal@solihull.gov.uk 
 
James Shinton 
07345448031 / 704 1698 
James.shinton@solihull.gov.uk 
 

  

     
  

REVIEW TEAM POST 16 (Y12-25) 
 
Senior Officer: 
 
Shal Westerman 
07780 493 756 / 779 1726 
swesterman@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Officers: 
 
Georgia-Mae Williams-Ashurst 
07717 411 616 / 779 1728 
georgiamae.williams@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Joanna Green 
07825 087 861 / 704 8392 
joanna.green@solihull.gov.uk 
 
Jackie Woods 
jacqueline.woods@solihull.gov.uk 
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